Copyright © 2024 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/17/24
LINEAR HIGH BAY LENS REPLACEMENTS
ESL-LHB4-ss-LENS      Page 1 of 1
Product Features:
• Provides protection for your Linear High Bays
Ordering Guide:
ESL - FAMILY GENERATION - SIZE - TYPE
ESL - LHB 4 - ss - LENS
(LHB) Linear High Bay   (4) 4th Generation (1) Fits ESL-LHB-75130W-44050
(2) Fits ESL-LHB-130170W-44050
(3) Fits ESL-LHB-170255W-44050
(4) Fits ESL-LHB-255400W-44050
(LENS) Lens Replacements
Catalog Data:
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
ESL-LHB4-1-LENS Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-75130W-44050 4.5" x 14.90" x .03"
ESL-LHB4-2-LENS Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-130170W-44050 4.5" x 23.56" x .03"
ESL-LHB4-3-LENS Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-170255W-44050 4.5" x 35.17" x .03"
ESL-LHB4-4-LENS Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-255400W-44050 4.5" x 47.18" x .03"
Dimensions:
ESL-LHB4-1-LENS
Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-75130W-44050
ESL-LHB4-2-LENS
Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-130170W-44050
ESL-LHB4-3-LENS
Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-170255W-44050
ESL-LHB4-4-LENS
Lens Replacement for ESL-LHB-255400W-44050
4.5"
14.90"
23.56"
35.17"
47.18"
4.5"
4.5"
4.5"
.03"
.03"
.03"
.03"
2Slide out previous lenses (x2), slide in
replacement lens (x2).1Remove screws one side of fixture. 3Reassemble fixture.
Installation Guide:
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date: